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United around food data

Mac 'N' Cheese Bites 6 x 1kg

Macaroni Cheese Bites 6x

P R O D U C T  D E S C R I P T I O N

Cooked macaroni pasta with extra mature Cheddar, full fat soft and mozzarella cheeses in a batter and
breadcrumb coating with rice flake highlights.

Brand Innovate Foods Ltd

Manufacturer Product Code 410002

Product Type Food

Product Category Vegetarian

Storage Type Frozen

Erudus ID 93604a6cb9134f64a453dca30b1a07b4

Specification Type Legacy

Inner Component GTIN 5018525002015

Outer Case GTIN 5018525002008

I N G R E D I E N T S Ingredient Declaration
Cooked Pasta (26%) (Water, Durum WHEAT Semolina), Wheat Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Water,
Extra Mature Cheddar Cheese (MILK) (14%), Full Fat Soft Cheese (MILK) (7%), Mozzarella Cheese (MILK) (4%), Vegetable Oils
(Sunflower, Rapeseed, in Varying Proportions), Cheese Powder (MILK), Rice Flakes (1%), Rice Flour, WHEAT Starch, Dried Potato, Salt,
Potato Starch, Modified Maize Starch, Tapioca Starch, Stabiliser: Methyl Cellulose. Raising Agents: Diphosphates, Sodium
Carbonates. Yeast

A L L E R G E N S Product Contains:

Celery/Celeriac No

Cereals Containing Gluten Yes

Barley No

Oats No

Rye No

Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan) Yes

Gluten content <20ppm No

Crustacea No

Eggs May Contain

Fish No

Lupin No

Milk Yes

Molluscs No

Mustard May Contain

Nuts (Tree) No

Almond nuts No

Brazil nuts No

Cashew nuts No

Hazelnuts No

Macadamia (Queensland) nuts No

Pecan nuts No

Pistachio nuts No

Walnuts No

Peanuts No

Sesame Seeds No

Soybeans May Contain

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites No

Risk Source:

Additional Allergen Information

Contains: WHEAT, MILK May Contain: SOYA, EGG and MUSTARD

Suitable for
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D I E T

S U I TA B I L I T Y
Suitable for Coeliacs No Halal Diet No

Kosher Diet No Vegetarian Diet Suitable for

Vegan Diet No

N U T R I T I O N A L

I N F O R M AT I O N
Each 100g/ml portion contains:

Energy
1096 kJ
292 kcal

13%

Fat

12.1 g
MED
17%

Saturates

5.7 g
HIGH
29%

Sugars

1.2 g
LOW
1%

Salt

1 g
MED
17%

of your reference intake.
Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 292kcal / 1096kJ

Nutrient per 100g/ml RI per 100g/ml per 100g/ml
serving

RI per 100g/ml
serving

Energy (kJ) 1096 kJ 13% 1096 kJ 13%

Energy (kcal) 292 kcal 15% 292 kcal 15%

Fat 12.1 g 17% 12.1 g 17%

  of which Saturates 5.7 g 29% 5.7 g 29%

Carbohydrate 28.8 g 11% 28.8 g 11%

  of which Sugars 1.2 g 1% 1.2 g 1%

Fibre 1.3 g 1.3 g

Protein 9.8 g 20% 9.8 g 20%

Salt 1 g 17% 1 g 17%

Sodium 400 mg 400 mg

Serving Size 100 g

H A N D L I N G  &

S T O R AG E

I N F O R M AT I O N

Directions For Use

For the Best Results: Cook From Frozen. The following instructions are guidelines only. Ensure the product is thoroughly cooked

and piping hot before serving. Oven: Pre-heat oven to Fan 180°C / Non-fan 200°C / Gas 6. Remove from all packaging. Place on

baking tray near the middle of the oven for 13 minutes. Turn half way through cook time. Leave to stand for 2 minutes before

serving. Deep Fry: Deep fry from frozen in oil at 175°C (350F) for 4 minutes. Drain well before serving.

Storage Instructions

Store at -18C or colder

O R I G I N Product Country of Origin United Kingdom

Additional Origin Details

Produce of various countries manufactured in the UK
C O N TAC T

I N F O R M AT I O N

Address

Innovate Foods Ltd
Barncraig
Boreland Road
Kirkcaldy
Fife

KY1 2YG
Scotland

P: (Phone) 01592 651525
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The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always
read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.

Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.

http://erudus.com/

